Euroindy - Kartédromo da Batalha

22 GP Vindimas - Formacgao

Euroindy 0,880 Km

-
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o B

Treinos 13-10-2019 10:56.
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
(120) Salvador Costa
1 1:04.069 +19.574 14:48:33.011
2 48.138 +3.643 14:49:21.149
3 51.653 +7.158 14:50:12.802
4 45.064 +0.569 14:50:57.866
5 44.855 +0.360 14:51:42.721
6 44.864 +0.369 14:52:27.585
7 44.643 +0.148 14:53:12.228
8 44.506 +0.011 14:53:56.734
9 44.495 - 14:54:41.229
10 44.558 +0.063 14:55:25.787
11 44.685 +0.190 14:56:10.472
12 46.827 +2.332 14:56:57.299
13 44.954 +0.459 14:57:42.253
(21) Cesar Pires
1 55.378 +10.526 14:48:19.855
2 46.263 +1.411 14:49:06.118
3 45.406 +0.554 14:49:51.524
4 45.236 +0.384 14:50:36.760
5 45.319 +0.467 14:51:22.079
6 45.548 +0.696 14:52:07.627
7 45.233 +0.381 14:52:52.860
8 47.207 +2.355 14:53:40.067
9 45.184 +0.332 14:54:25.251
10 44.945 +0.093 14:55:10.196
11 44.852 - 14:55:55.048
12 45.336 +0.484 14:56:40.384
13 44.919 +0.067 14:57:25.303
14 45.013 +0.161 14:58:10.316
(119) Dinis Ferreira
1 1:03.276 +12.088 14:48:29.361
2 51.524 +0.336 14:49:20.885
3 51.879 +0.691 14:50:12.764
4 51.339 +0.151 14:51:04.103
5 52.762 +1.574 14:51:56.865
6 51.876 +0.688 14:52:48.741
7 51.188 - 14:53:39.929
8 51.841 +0.653 14:54:31.770
9 1:22.761 +31.573 14:55:54.531
10 52.512 +1.324 14:56:47.043
11 52.337 +1.149 14:57:39.380
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